Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Boatswain

Main info

Maksym Logvynov

Bosun (Boatswain)

Crane Operator

+380674807661
+380672951854

r%'gﬂgillr:nlogvynov@gmail.com

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

WitatsApp,Viber.

Good

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Cargo vessels
Container carriers

04.04.1963 Russia,Rostov
region,Novoshahtinsk

Ukraine

Odessa

132
app-78,Dobrovolskogo132

Odessa

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 576470 04.03.2016 Ukraine 04.03.2026
FF523584 19.01.2017 Ukraine 19.01.2027
KE361183 04.09.1996 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Boatswain
00245/2017/07 26.01.2017 Ukraine



Endorsement

Title of document

Basic Safety Traning an

Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting

Ship carrying dandr/hazard

cargo

Crane operator courses

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Security Awareness
Training

Title of document

Yellow Fever

26.01.2017

Certificates

No. Date of issue
25/2021/909 26.07.2021
27/2021/619 28.07.2021
7/2021/485 29.07.2021

0143 12.04.2023
323342124/09/0646/024 20.02.2024
26/2021/813 27.07.2021
20/2021/463 29.07.2021

No.

Medical certificates

Date of issue

02.11.2015

Country of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Country of issue

Ukraine

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Liberia

Antigua and Barbuda

Position

AB (Able Seaman)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Document type

Smbk

Smbk

No.

1170612

133102

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel Name / Flag

Minstrel / Bacseterre

SERENADA / Malta

OLAND / Portugal

KLARA / MALTA

Vessel type /
DWT

General Cargo
Vessel / 1852

General Cargo
Vessel / 3820

Container Ship
/8621

General Cargo

ME Type / kW

Caterpillar /
749

Wartsila / 3245

MAN

Date of issue

11.08.2014

18.11.2013

From - Till

07.04.2024 -
18.07.2024

16.05.2023 -
17.09.2023

21.12.2020 -
22.06.2021

12.06.2020 -

26.01.2027

Valid up

26.07.2026

28.07.2026

29.07.2026

12.04.2028

20.05.2029

27.07.2026

29.07.2026

Valid up

02.10.2025

Valid up

11.08.2019

11.11.2018

Shipowner /
Country

Waterway
sipping Itd /
LATVIA

Veliron Invest
OU / ESTONIA

DT -
Bereederungs /
Germany

HANSA
SHIPPING /



Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

KLARA / MALTA

Rix Amethyst /
Cayprus

Copenhagen /
Antigua/Barbu.

MAX STABILITY /
Malta

Super Servant 4 /
Curacao

BBC Rheiderland /
Liberia

ESBJERG /
Antigua/Barbuda

Fanja / Panama

BBC Holland /
Gibraltar

BBC Nordland /
Gibraltar

MSC AUGUSTA/
Panama

BBC Reydarfjordur /
Panama

AGILE / Barbados

Vessel / 5489

General Cargo
Vessel / 5489

General Cargo
Vessel /2953

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 5627

Container Ship
/ 8724

Heavy-Lift
Carrier / 14112

Container Ship
/20144

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 5627

Heavy-Lift
Carrier / 8480

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 4326

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 7800

Container Ship
/31205

Container Ship
/ 5450

Dynamic
position vessel
/10270

MAN

Wartsila / 1350

MAN /3500

MAK

Mitsubishi /
8250

MAN/B&W /
3500

Wartsila

MAN/B&W

MAN/B&W

Sulzer

MAN

Pielstick / 4790

04.10.2020

02.08.2019 -
24.11.2019

23.11.2018 -
23.03.2019

21.07.2017 -
17.02.2018

22.06.2016 -
20.11.2016

28.04.2015 -
27.08.2015

24.07.2014 -
26.11.2014

23.11.2013 -
24.04.2014

21.02.2013 -
19.09.2013

12.10.2011 -
25.04.2012

06.05.2011 -
15.08.2011

02.04.2010 -
21.11.2010

11.05.2008 -
29.05.2009

13.10.2007 -
04.03.2008

ESTONIA

HANSA
SHIPPING OU /
ESTONIA

Rix-A Shipping
/ Latvia

Reederei
M.Lauferjung
GmbH /
Germany

Vroon Shipping
/ Holland

Shuttle
Shipping N.V /
Holland

Briese
Schiffahrt /
Germay

Reederei
M.Lauterjung
GmbH&Co. /

Germany

Oman
Ship.Man. /
Oman

Briese
Schiffahrt
GmbH &Co.KG
/ Germany

Briese
Schiffahrt
GmbH & Co.KG
/ Germany

Norstelle
Corparation /
ltaly

Phoenix
Schiffahrt
GmBH &
Co.KG/
Germany

Secunda
Marine
Services J.Rey
Mc / Canada

Navios



Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Sex: male

Navios Alegria /
Panama

Sider San / Panama

Aegean Gas/
Marshal Islands

Sima Tina / Panama

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Bulk carrier /
74466

Bulk carrier /
8000

LPG /5900

Container Ship

/27166
Height: 182
Weight: 98

Maritime CollegeNe17,1978-

1981
- motormanicl.-ordinary
Speciality:
seaman
Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Experience work on cranes SWL 20-210t.,Marlins Test-78%,CES-85%,experiensce a lot of National crew.Velding skills.

Logvinova Tatyana

09.02.2006 -
16.09.2006

B&W

22.02.2005 -
07.09.2005

29.01.2003 -
30.05.2004

B&W

26.08.2002 -
26.11.2002

Sulzer

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shipping
Compani. /
Greece

Bridget Trans
Shipping
Agence / ltaly

Aegean
Shipping
Management. /
Greece

Sima Tech
Shipping
Compani. /
UAE

Overall size: XXXL/62

Shoe size: 44

English

+380672951854

Same as abowe.



